
Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 394 Kaufhold, Tobias LaufLeben M 3583 1 3 8 : 0 4 
2 556 Rehm-Schmitt, Patrick Der Wein muss rein M 4079 1 4 0 : 2 3 
3 530 Weygand, Marcus PT Warrior M HK90 1 4 0 : 3 0 
4 333 Damm, Alexander M 4574 1 4 0 : 5 6 
5 449 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 2 4 1 : 3 8 
6 364 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Ober-Olm M 4573 2 4 1 : 5 2 
7 545 Pees, Daniel TV Nieder-Olm M 4571 3 4 1 : 5 9 
8 550 Jacobsen, Justus LC Olympia Wiesbaden M 4572 4 4 2 : 5 6 
9 494 Senska, Malte DLRG Nieder Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 1 4 3 : 1 0 

10 561 Schiwy, Frank  - - 4 3 : 2 6 
11 559 Hartmann, Thorsten LaufLeben M 3583 2 4 3 : 5 1 
12 389 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5564 1 4 4 : 3 2 
13 548 Knerr, Micha SG Erbach M 3584 3 4 5 : 0 3 
14 547 Michelberger, Max TCEC Mainz/Allianz Michelberge M 3088 2 4 5 : 1 6 
15 310 Bauer, Mathias M 5069 1 4 5 : 4 1 
16 470 Rudolph, Thomas M 5561 2 4 5 : 5 4 
17 357 Gärtner, Stefan Klappstühle M 5066 2 4 6 : 0 0 
18 312 Becker, Christian Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M 4077 2 4 6 : 0 6 
19 526 Weinheimer, Lars Bechtolsheim M HK97 3 4 6 : 0 8 
20 430 Lippert, Frank TV Undenheim M 5065 3 4 6 : 1 2 
21 546 Brühl, Thomas 1. FC Kaiserslautern M 5561 3 4 6 : 3 5 
22 319 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M 6057 1 4 6 : 4 6 
23 476 Schmidt, Heiko FFW Zornheim M 4076 3 4 7 : 5 6 
24 490 Schumacher, Manfred M 6055 2 4 8 : 5 8 
25 464 Reiß, Thomas Tus Erfenbach M 5066 4 4 9 : 2 2 
26 562 Bicking, Max M HK91 4 4 9 : 2 9 
27 542 Zimmermann, Thorsten VFR Undenheim M 4076 4 4 9 : 3 7 
28 567 Mayer, Peter M 4076 5 4 9 : 5 5 
29 308 Baltz, Torsten GOLIAZ M 3584 4 5 0 : 0 4 
30 564 Wunsch, Peter TG Wallertheim M 5067 5 5 0 : 4 3 
31 554 Metzger, Jürgen M 5562 4 5 1 : 1 0 
32 419 Kreußer, Jochen LaufLeben M 4078 6 5 1 : 1 5 
33 553 Leiske, Thorsten M 4574 5 5 2 : 5 2 
34 352 Sitzenstuhl, Franz Mainz M 5561 5 5 3 : 0 3 
35 519 Vollmer, Winfried Vorwärts Orient M 6554 1 5 7 : 3 7 
36 412 Koethe, Stefan M 4077 7 5 7 : 4 8 
37 566 Schmid, Rudi M 6551 2 5 8 : 2 8 
38 502 Swarowsky, Egon LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6553 3 5 8 : 3 6 
39 366 Gündra, Harry LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 5564 6 5 9 : 4 5 
40 348 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 7 1 : 0 2 : 3 2 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 322 Bormann, Clara LaufLeben W HK90 1 3 9 : 2 7 
2 478 Schmitt, Sabine TV-Alzey Laufteam Gasser W 3580 1 4 0 : 4 8 
3 323 Braun, Tanja TV Nieder-Olm W 5068 1 4 2 : 1 0 
4 472 Schäfer, Franziska Rennschnecken Siefersheim W HK96 2 4 9 : 3 0 
5 498 Sorowka, Antje Tus Erfenbach W 4571 1 4 9 : 5 1 
6 565 Schumann-Schmid, Brunhilde TSV Zornheim W 6059 1 5 3 : 0 6 
7 563 Kaltmeyer, Michaela W 5067 2 5 3 : 0 7 
8 555 Kneib, Christina W 4572 2 5 3 : 2 3 
9 418 Kremer, Tina W 3582 2 5 7 : 2 3 

10 544 Kröller-Schön, Swenja W 4079 1 5 7 : 2 9 
11 560 Lawall, Juliane TV Nieder-Olm W 4075 2 5 7 : 3 6 
12 531 Wieser, Astrid TV Nieder Olm W 5564 1 5 8 : 1 6 
13 558 Bless, Gudrun LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz W 6056 2 5 8 : 3 5 
14 549 Lahr-Preuss, Susanne W 4572 3 5 9 : 5 9 
15 557 Metli, Kristina WJ U1802 1 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
16 428 Lawall, Christa W 5563 2 1 : 0 2 : 0 8 

disq 353 Fritz, Daniela  - - 3 6 : 5 0 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 530 Weygand, Marcus PT Warrior M HK90 1 4 0 : 3 0 
2 449 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 2 4 1 : 3 8 
3 526 Weinheimer, Lars Bechtolsheim M HK97 3 4 6 : 0 8 
4 562 Bicking, Max M HK91 4 4 9 : 2 9 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 494 Senska, Malte DLRG Nieder Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 1 4 3 : 1 0 
2 547 Michelberger, Max TCEC Mainz/Allianz Michelberge M 3088 2 4 5 : 1 6 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 394 Kaufhold, Tobias LaufLeben M 3583 1 3 8 : 0 4 
2 559 Hartmann, Thorsten LaufLeben M 3583 2 4 3 : 5 1 
3 548 Knerr, Micha SG Erbach M 3584 3 4 5 : 0 3 
4 308 Baltz, Torsten GOLIAZ M 3584 4 5 0 : 0 4 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 556 Rehm-Schmitt, Patrick Der Wein muss rein M 4079 1 4 0 : 2 3 
2 312 Becker, Christian Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M 4077 2 4 6 : 0 6 
3 476 Schmidt, Heiko FFW Zornheim M 4076 3 4 7 : 5 6 
4 542 Zimmermann, Thorsten VFR Undenheim M 4076 4 4 9 : 3 7 
5 567 Mayer, Peter M 4076 5 4 9 : 5 5 
6 419 Kreußer, Jochen LaufLeben M 4078 6 5 1 : 1 5 
7 412 Koethe, Stefan M 4077 7 5 7 : 4 8 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 333 Damm, Alexander M 4574 1 4 0 : 5 6 
2 364 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Ober-Olm M 4573 2 4 1 : 5 2 
3 545 Pees, Daniel TV Nieder-Olm M 4571 3 4 1 : 5 9 
4 550 Jacobsen, Justus LC Olympia Wiesbaden M 4572 4 4 2 : 5 6 
5 553 Leiske, Thorsten M 4574 5 5 2 : 5 2 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 310 Bauer, Mathias M 5069 1 4 5 : 4 1 
2 357 Gärtner, Stefan Klappstühle M 5066 2 4 6 : 0 0 
3 430 Lippert, Frank TV Undenheim M 5065 3 4 6 : 1 2 
4 464 Reiß, Thomas Tus Erfenbach M 5066 4 4 9 : 2 2 
5 564 Wunsch, Peter TG Wallertheim M 5067 5 5 0 : 4 3 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 389 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5564 1 4 4 : 3 2 
2 470 Rudolph, Thomas M 5561 2 4 5 : 5 4 
3 546 Brühl, Thomas 1. FC Kaiserslautern M 5561 3 4 6 : 3 5 
4 554 Metzger, Jürgen M 5562 4 5 1 : 1 0 
5 352 Sitzenstuhl, Franz Mainz M 5561 5 5 3 : 0 3 
6 366 Gündra, Harry LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 5564 6 5 9 : 4 5 
7 348 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 7 1 : 0 2 : 3 2 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 319 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M 6057 1 4 6 : 4 6 
2 490 Schumacher, Manfred M 6055 2 4 8 : 5 8 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 519 Vollmer, Winfried Vorwärts Orient M 6554 1 5 7 : 3 7 
2 566 Schmid, Rudi M 6551 2 5 8 : 2 8 
3 502 Swarowsky, Egon LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6553 3 5 8 : 3 6 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 557 Metli, Kristina WJ U1802 1 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 322 Bormann, Clara LaufLeben W HK90 1 3 9 : 2 7 
2 472 Schäfer, Franziska Rennschnecken Siefersheim W HK96 2 4 9 : 3 0 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 478 Schmitt, Sabine TV-Alzey Laufteam Gasser W 3580 1 4 0 : 4 8 
2 418 Kremer, Tina W 3582 2 5 7 : 2 3 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 544 Kröller-Schön, Swenja W 4079 1 5 7 : 2 9 
2 560 Lawall, Juliane TV Nieder-Olm W 4075 2 5 7 : 3 6 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 498 Sorowka, Antje Tus Erfenbach W 4571 1 4 9 : 5 1 
2 555 Kneib, Christina W 4572 2 5 3 : 2 3 
3 549 Lahr-Preuss, Susanne W 4572 3 5 9 : 5 9 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 323 Braun, Tanja TV Nieder-Olm W 5068 1 4 2 : 1 0 
2 563 Kaltmeyer, Michaela W 5067 2 5 3 : 0 7 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 531 Wieser, Astrid TV Nieder Olm W 5564 1 5 8 : 1 6 
2 428 Lawall, Christa W 5563 2 1 : 0 2 : 0 8 
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Wingertscup 2019



Hauptlauf  am  12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 565 Schumann-Schmid, Brunhilde TSV Zornheim W 6059 1 5 3 : 0 6 
2 558 Bless, Gudrun LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz W 6056 2 5 8 : 3 5 
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Wingertscup 2019


